
 9-17-2015 United Way -HEB
Company First Last Score Award

Silver Eagle - Houston Jeff Zemencsik 73
Silver Eagle - Houston Chris Grein 76
Silver Eagle - Houston Houston Radcliff 95
Silver Eagle - Houston Vence Petrenella 83

327
HEB 621 Tommy Brownfield 74
HEB 621 Karissa Smith 89
HEB 621 Cody Nichols 67
HEB 621 Wesley Ledford 91

321
Silver Eagle Distributors San Antonio Ryan Calong 78
Silver Eagle Distributors San Antonio Jesse Smith 87
Silver Eagle Distributors San Antonio Ric Morales 81
Silver Eagle Distributors San Antonio Lane Smith 68

314
Mike's Hard Lemonade Forrest Daigle 80
Mike's Hard Lemonade Mike Halamicek 88
Mike's Hard Lemonade Fred Barrera 91
Mike's Hard Lemonade Alan Hargis 51

310
HEB Plus Boerne Matt Pedroza 84
HEB Plus Boerne Michael Strauss 71
HEB Plus Boerne Mike Willis 73
HEB Plus Boerne Jason Smith 79

307
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 9-17-2015 United Way -HEB
Company First Last Score Award

Diageo - Guinness USA Ted Akers 70
Diageo - Guinness USA Louis Martinez 63
Diageo - Guinness USA Thomas Johnson 83
Diageo - Guinness USA James Klienfelder 75

291
Pepsi Dale Christian 52
Pepsi Brian McDonald 73
Pepsi Charles Pool 71
Pepsi Matt Stolhandske 73

269
Geloso Beverage Group Nelson Suarez 60
Geloso Beverage Group Ryan Beard 56
Geloso Beverage Group Rick Gipprich 75
Geloso Beverage Group Jesse Mireles 76

267
Karbach Brewing Co Blake Robertson 78
Karbach Brewing Co Chuck Robertson 64
Karbach Brewing Co Bennett Goodman 67
Karbach Brewing Co Ken Goodman 56

265
RNDC #2 Russell Johnson 65
RNDC #2 Allen Gouthier 63
RNDC #2 Kelly Sechler 57
RNDC #2 Mike Thomas 78

263



 9-17-2015 United Way -HEB
Company First Last Score Award

Cargill Meat Solutions Boyd Bangerter 71
Cargill Meat Solutions David Lindow 54
Cargill Meat Solutions Alan Lane 72
Cargill Meat Solutions Gilbert Alvarano 65

262
SA 19 Tad Lukehart 71
SA 19 Preston Stuart 82
SA 19 Stephen Norton 57
SA 19 Gary Skinner 52

262
Crown Imports, LLC Perry Tolbert 51
Crown Imports, LLC Jeff Gibbons 67
Crown Imports, LLC David Nowitici 70
Crown Imports, LLC Brady Bading 73

261
RNDC #1 Dan Schuette 58
RNDC #1 Russell Motz 57
RNDC #1 Mike Greve 74
RNDC #1 Robert Weygandt 72

261
JBS BEEF Cody Barton 67
JBS BEEF Dan Marshall 59
JBS BEEF Adam Hoffman 58
JBS BEEF Steve Dedman 75

259



 9-17-2015 United Way -HEB
Company First Last Score Award

The National Beer of Texas Troy Moldenhauer 61
The National Beer of Texas Bill Williamson 55
The National Beer of Texas Curtis Wolfe 63
The National Beer of Texas Jimmy  Bgibson 80

259
Corp Beer Rusty Woodland 59
Corp Beer Eddie Arguijo 53
Corp Beer Kelley Davis 75
Corp Beer Ben Brett 71

258
074 Brady Jake 66
074 Tony Juarez 76
074 Leigh Grimm 63
074 Ed Garcia 52

257
HEB Partner 466 Charlie Good 70
HEB Partner 466 Tim Cervantes 62
HEB Partner 466 Ross Vale 60
HEB Partner 466 Michael Specia 64

256
Heineken USA Paul Paynter 70
Heineken USA Peter Green 51
Heineken USA Dell Boothe 60
Heineken USA Craig Beckel 71

252
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 9-17-2015 United Way -HEB
Company First Last Score Award

New Belgium Brewing Matt Posner 41
New Belgium Brewing Bill Heacock 60
New Belgium Brewing Geoff Becker 70
New Belgium Brewing Rusty Hancock 80

251
Ballast Point Brewing & Spirits Chris Miller 61
Ballast Point Brewing & Spirits Nick Picciandra 79
Ballast Point Brewing & Spirits James Brown 71
Ballast Point Brewing & Spirits Krystal Angelo 38

249
Smithfield Greg Bast 61
Smithfield Matt Walters 38
Smithfield Brent Jones 80
Smithfield Matt Serano 69

248
Odell Brewing Company JR Wheeler 69
Odell Brewing Company Todd Ewing 51
Odell Brewing Company Andrew 56
Odell Brewing Company Bobby 68

244
Abita Brewing Company Archie 36
Abita Brewing Company Jeff Nowicki 60
Abita Brewing Company Fritz Rahr 83
Abita Brewing Company Patrick  Geraghty 65

244



 9-17-2015 United Way -HEB
Company First Last Score Award

Cheese Procurement Team Nick Hudek 54
Cheese Procurement Team Gary Rauser 59
Cheese Procurement Team Jon Adickes 65
Cheese Procurement Team John Ellebracht 64

242
Phusion Projects Jeff Grabruck 49
Phusion Projects David Garcia 48
Phusion Projects Adrian Banuelos 62
Phusion Projects Ray Culver 82

241
s.a. 2-191 Paul Schmalhorst 50
s.a. 2-191 Mike Zapata 67
s.a. 2-191 Tommy Hermosa 45
s.a. 2-191 Buddy Kinney 74

236
Duvel Moortgat USA Jeff Nohren 42
Duvel Moortgat USA Prescott Carter 59
Duvel Moortgat USA Matt Hogue 71
Duvel Moortgat USA Jimmy Ellsworth 62

234
HEB PDC Team & Pilgrim's Chad Cliburn 69
HEB PDC Team & Pilgrim's Andrew Martin 59
HEB PDC Team & Pilgrim's Chris Irvin 60
HEB PDC Team & Pilgrim's Julio Garcia 46

234



 9-17-2015 United Way -HEB
Company First Last Score Award

Jack Link's Beef Jerky Joey Keith 59
Jack Link's Beef Jerky Jarrod Mejia 34
Jack Link's Beef Jerky Adam Rethlake 74
Jack Link's Beef Jerky Tony Perez 67

234
Favorite Brands LLC John Maestas 65
Favorite Brands LLC Rob Martin 60
Favorite Brands LLC Dave Fougeron 49
Favorite Brands LLC Gus Fernandez 57

231
MillerCoors Alberto Farias 37
MillerCoors David Kitchen 63
MillerCoors Mario Chapa 69
MillerCoors Mike Salas 59

228
Brown Dist Co Bill Heacock 58
Brown Dist Co Ronnie Keith 69
Brown Dist Co Sean Erney 63
Brown Dist Co Dave Smith 37

227
RNDC #3 Matthew Konze 57
RNDC #3 Gabe 43
RNDC #3 Richard Maddux 63
RNDC #3 Richard Maddux 63

226
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 9-17-2015 United Way -HEB
Company First Last Score Award

HEB SA#26 Marcus Monroe 51
HEB SA#26 Adam Wells 59
HEB SA#26 James Lindon 59
HEB SA#26 Roman Gutierra 53

222
Alaskan Brewing Co Darin Menapace 53
Alaskan Brewing Co Joe Burns 51
Alaskan Brewing Co Terry Nance 71
Alaskan Brewing Co Steve Gamba 47

222
Not Your Father's Root Beer Kyle Albrecht 55
Not Your Father's Root Beer Brandon Lea 62
Not Your Father's Root Beer Clay Morehead 42
Not Your Father's Root Beer Roger Hammel 60

219
The market @ stone oak Harry Hauck 59
The market @ stone oak Robert Torres 49
The market @ stone oak Tom Diminture 43
The market @ stone oak Nick Diminture 66

217
Saint Arnold Brewing Company Kendra Harrell 52
Saint Arnold Brewing Company Kelsey Lamb 61
Saint Arnold Brewing Company Jeff Wheeler 41
Saint Arnold Brewing Company Will Erwin 63

217



 9-17-2015 United Way -HEB
Company First Last Score Award

William K Busch Brewing Co. Kevn Wilkerson 50
William K Busch Brewing Co. Tom Brooks 69
William K Busch Brewing Co. Charlie Scott 82

201
Tyson James 77
Tyson James Gorzell 77
Tyson Analisa 4
Tyson Melissa Kavanaugh 39

197
Anheuser Busch #1 Wes Evans 39
Anheuser Busch #1 Todd Menn 68
Anheuser Busch #1 Oscar Lopez 36
Anheuser Busch #1 Raymond Hauck 53

196
Mikes Hard Lemonade - 2nd Team Kirk Burleson 73
Mikes Hard Lemonade - 2nd Team Craig Colelli 55
Mikes Hard Lemonade - 2nd Team Lonnie Ladd 62

190
L&F Distributing John Garcia 45
L&F Distributing Bobby Casso 27
L&F Distributing Juan Gonzalez 43
L&F Distributing Charlie Maresh 70

185
Eric Schulte Jimmy 57
Eric Schulte Mike Jarzombek 58
Eric Schulte Kurt Mayer 58

173



 9-17-2015 United Way -HEB
Company First Last Score Award

Firestone Walker Brewing Company Drew Pennington 39
Firestone Walker Brewing Company Lucas Mobley 68
Firestone Walker Brewing Company Cole Kephart 61

168
North American Breweries Chris Hubbard 53
North American Breweries Alan Tidwell 70
North American Breweries Katie Cunningham 35

158
Leclerc Foods Roger Kainer 51
Leclerc Foods Stuart Sheffer 36
Leclerc Foods Sylvain Brigant 17
Leclerc Foods Jean-SebastienLeclerc 51

155
Full Sail Brewing Co Dana Elliott 36
Full Sail Brewing Co Andrew Saunders 40
Full Sail Brewing Co John Dues 74

150
Anheuser Busch #2 Chris Parker 47
Anheuser Busch #2 Sam 36
Anheuser Busch #2 Audra Teel 6
Anheuser Busch #2 Joel Westwood 49

138
Radeberger Gruppe USA Victoria Semos 55
Radeberger Gruppe USA Peter Bilder 60

115
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 9-15-2015 United Way - HEB
Company First Last Score Award

Silver Eagle - Houston Houston Radcliff 95 HOA
HEB 621 Wesley Ledford 91 RU
Mike's Hard Lemonade Fred Barrera 91
HEB 621 Karissa Smith 89
Mike's Hard Lemonade Mike Halamicek 88
Silver Eagle Distributors San Antonio Jesse Smith 87
HEB Plus Boerne Matt Pedroza 84
Silver Eagle - Houston Vence Petrenella 83
Abita Brewing Company Fritz Rahr 83
Diageo - Guinness USA Thomas Johnson 83
Phusion Projects Ray Culver 82
William K Busch Brewing Co. Charlie Scott 82
SA 19 Preston Stuart 82
Silver Eagle Distributors San Antonio Ric Morales 81
Smithfield Brent Jones 80
Mike's Hard Lemonade Forrest Daigle 80
New Belgium Brewing Rusty Hancock 80
The National Beer of Texas Jimmy  Bgibson 80
HEB Plus Boerne Jason Smith 79
Ballast Point Brewing & Spirits Nick Picciandra 79
Karbach Brewing Co Blake Robertson 78
Silver Eagle Distributors San Antonio Ryan Calong 78
RNDC #2 Mike Thomas 78
Tyson James 77
Tyson James Gorzell 77
Silver Eagle - Houston Chris Grein 76



 9-15-2015 United Way - HEB
Company First Last Score Award

074 Tony Juarez 76
Geloso Beverage Group Jesse Mireles 76
Corp Beer Kelley Davis 75
JBS BEEF Steve Dedman 75
Diageo - Guinness USA James Klienfelder 75
Geloso Beverage Group Rick Gipprich 75
Full Sail Brewing Co John Dues 74
HEB 621 Tommy Brownfield 74
RNDC #1 Mike Greve 74
Jack Link's Beef Jerky Adam Rethlake 74
s.a. 2-191 Buddy Kinney 74
HEB Plus Boerne Mike Willis 73
Crown Imports, LLC Brady Bading 73
Silver Eagle - Houston Jeff Zemencsik 73
Mikes Hard Lemonade - 2nd Team Kirk Burleson 73
Pepsi Brian McDonald 73
Pepsi Matt Stolhandske 73
Cargill Meat Solutions Alan Lane 72
RNDC #1 Robert Weygandt 72
Corp Beer Ben Brett 71
HEB Plus Boerne Michael Strauss 71
Cargill Meat Solutions Boyd Bangerter 71
Duvel Moortgat USA Matt Hogue 71
Heineken USA Craig Beckel 71
Ballast Point Brewing & Spirits James Brown 71
SA 19 Tad Lukehart 71



 9-15-2015 United Way - HEB
Company First Last Score Award

Alaskan Brewing Co Terry Nance 71
Pepsi Charles Pool 71
Crown Imports, LLC David Nowitici 70
HEB Partner 466 Charlie Good 70
New Belgium Brewing Geoff Becker 70
Heineken USA Paul Paynter 70
Diageo - Guinness USA Ted Akers 70
North American Breweries Alan Tidwell 70
L&F Distributing Charlie Maresh 70
Smithfield Matt Serano 69
Odell Brewing Company JR Wheeler 69
Brown Dist Co Ronnie Keith 69
HEB PDC Team & Pilgrim's Chad Cliburn 69
William K Busch Brewing Co. Tom Brooks 69
MillerCoors Mario Chapa 69
Odell Brewing Company Bobby 68
Firestone Walker Brewing Company Lucas Mobley 68
Silver Eagle Distributors San Antonio Lane Smith 68
Anheuser Busch #1 Todd Menn 68
JBS BEEF Cody Barton 67
Crown Imports, LLC Jeff Gibbons 67
HEB 621 Cody Nichols 67
Karbach Brewing Co Bennett Goodman 67
Jack Link's Beef Jerky Tony Perez 67
s.a. 2-191 Mike Zapata 67
The market @ stone oak Nick Diminture 66



 9-15-2015 United Way - HEB
Company First Last Score Award

074 Brady Jake 66
Cargill Meat Solutions Gilbert Alvarano 65
Cheese Procurement Team Jon Adickes 65
Abita Brewing Company Patrick  Geraghty 65
RNDC #2 Russell Johnson 65
Favorite Brands LLC John Maestas 65
Cheese Procurement Team John Ellebracht 64
HEB Partner 466 Michael Specia 64
Karbach Brewing Co Chuck Robertson 64
Brown Dist Co Sean Erney 63
074 Leigh Grimm 63
Diageo - Guinness USA Louis Martinez 63
MillerCoors David Kitchen 63
RNDC #2 Allen Gouthier 63
RNDC #3 Richard Maddux 63
RNDC #3 Richard Maddux 63
The National Beer of Texas Curtis Wolfe 63
Saint Arnold Brewing Company Will Erwin 63
HEB Partner 466 Tim Cervantes 62
Duvel Moortgat USA Jimmy Ellsworth 62
Phusion Projects Adrian Banuelos 62
Not Your Father's Root Beer Brandon Lea 62
Mikes Hard Lemonade - 2nd Team Lonnie Ladd 62
Smithfield Greg Bast 61
Firestone Walker Brewing Company Cole Kephart 61
Ballast Point Brewing & Spirits Chris Miller 61



 9-15-2015 United Way - HEB
Company First Last Score Award

The National Beer of Texas Troy Moldenhauer 61
Saint Arnold Brewing Company Kelsey Lamb 61
Abita Brewing Company Jeff Nowicki 60
HEB Partner 466 Ross Vale 60
New Belgium Brewing Bill Heacock 60
HEB PDC Team & Pilgrim's Chris Irvin 60
Heineken USA Dell Boothe 60
Radeberger Gruppe USA Peter Bilder 60
Not Your Father's Root Beer Roger Hammel 60
Geloso Beverage Group Nelson Suarez 60
Favorite Brands LLC Rob Martin 60
Corp Beer Rusty Woodland 59
The market @ stone oak Harry Hauck 59
JBS BEEF Dan Marshall 59
Cheese Procurement Team Gary Rauser 59
HEB SA#26 Adam Wells 59
HEB SA#26 James Lindon 59
Duvel Moortgat USA Prescott Carter 59
HEB PDC Team & Pilgrim's Andrew Martin 59
MillerCoors Mike Salas 59
Jack Link's Beef Jerky Joey Keith 59
Eric Schulte Mike Jarzombek 58
Eric Schulte Kurt Mayer 58
JBS BEEF Adam Hoffman 58
Brown Dist Co Bill Heacock 58
RNDC #1 Dan Schuette 58



 9-15-2015 United Way - HEB
Company First Last Score Award

Eric Schulte Jimmy 57
RNDC #2 Kelly Sechler 57
RNDC #1 Russell Motz 57
RNDC #3 Matthew Konze 57
SA 19 Stephen Norton 57
Favorite Brands LLC Gus Fernandez 57
Odell Brewing Company Andrew 56
Karbach Brewing Co Ken Goodman 56
Geloso Beverage Group Ryan Beard 56
Radeberger Gruppe USA Victoria Semos 55
Not Your Father's Root Beer Kyle Albrecht 55
The National Beer of Texas Bill Williamson 55
Mikes Hard Lemonade - 2nd Team Craig Colelli 55
Cargill Meat Solutions David Lindow 54
Cheese Procurement Team Nick Hudek 54
Corp Beer Eddie Arguijo 53
HEB SA#26 Roman Gutierra 53
North American Breweries Chris Hubbard 53
Anheuser Busch #1 Raymond Hauck 53
Alaskan Brewing Co Darin Menapace 53
074 Ed Garcia 52
SA 19 Gary Skinner 52
Saint Arnold Brewing Company Kendra Harrell 52
Pepsi Dale Christian 52
Odell Brewing Company Todd Ewing 51
Crown Imports, LLC Perry Tolbert 51



 9-15-2015 United Way - HEB
Company First Last Score Award

Leclerc Foods Roger Kainer 51
Leclerc Foods Jean-SebastienLeclerc 51
HEB SA#26 Marcus Monroe 51
Mike's Hard Lemonade Alan Hargis 51
Heineken USA Peter Green 51
Alaskan Brewing Co Joe Burns 51
William K Busch Brewing Co. Kevn Wilkerson 50
s.a. 2-191 Paul Schmalhorst 50
The market @ stone oak Robert Torres 49
Phusion Projects Jeff Grabruck 49
Anheuser Busch #2 Joel Westwood 49
Favorite Brands LLC Dave Fougeron 49
Phusion Projects David Garcia 48
Anheuser Busch #2 Chris Parker 47
Alaskan Brewing Co Steve Gamba 47
HEB PDC Team & Pilgrim's Julio Garcia 46
L&F Distributing John Garcia 45
s.a. 2-191 Tommy Hermosa 45
The market @ stone oak Tom Diminture 43
RNDC #3 Gabe 43
L&F Distributing Juan Gonzalez 43
Duvel Moortgat USA Jeff Nohren 42
Not Your Father's Root Beer Clay Morehead 42
New Belgium Brewing Matt Posner 41
Saint Arnold Brewing Company Jeff Wheeler 41
Full Sail Brewing Co Andrew Saunders 40



 9-15-2015 United Way - HEB
Company First Last Score Award

Tyson Melissa Kavanaugh 39
Firestone Walker Brewing Company Drew Pennington 39
Anheuser Busch #1 Wes Evans 39
Smithfield Matt Walters 38
Ballast Point Brewing & Spirits Krystal Angelo 38
Brown Dist Co Dave Smith 37
MillerCoors Alberto Farias 37
Abita Brewing Company Archie 36
Leclerc Foods Stuart Sheffer 36
Full Sail Brewing Co Dana Elliott 36
Anheuser Busch #1 Oscar Lopez 36
Anheuser Busch #2 Sam 36
North American Breweries Katie Cunningham 35
Jack Link's Beef Jerky Jarrod Mejia 34
L&F Distributing Bobby Casso 27
Leclerc Foods Sylvain Brigant 17
Anheuser Busch #2 Audra Teel 6
Tyson Analisa 4



Course Company First Last Score Award

Red Silver Eagle - Houston Houston Radcliff 95 HOA
Yellow HEB 621 Wesley Ledford 91 RU

Course Company First Last Score Award

Red Silver Eagle - Houston Jeff Zemencsik 73
Red Silver Eagle - Houston Chris Grein 76
Red Silver Eagle - Houston Houston Radcliff 95
Red Silver Eagle - Houston Vence Petrenella 83

327
Yellow 074 Brady Jake 66
Yellow 074 Tony Juarez 76
Yellow 074 Leigh Grimm 63

Yellow 074 Ed Garcia 52
257

Green RNDC #3 Matthew Konze 57
Green RNDC #3 Gabe 43
Green RNDC #3 Richard Maddux 63

Green RNDC #3 Richard Maddux 63
226

Course First Last Score Award

Green Anheuser Busch #2 Chris Parker 47
Green Anheuser Busch #2 Sam 36
Green Anheuser Busch #2 Audra Teel 6
Green Anheuser Busch #2 Joel Westwood 49

138
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"Shitty" Last Place 4-Man Team

Team Awards

Individual Awards
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